
events@yorkracecoursehospitality.co.uk 

Dress Code: Please dress for a restaurant atmosphere; jacket, collared shirt and tie for gentlemen; suitably smart attire for  
ladies. Smart casual on Sunday only. 
Restaurant Guidelines: The Voltigeur Restaurant tables are flexible in size except on Thursday 22 August when they will be 
shared tables of 10/12. In the Ebor Restaurant tables seat 10 or 12, smaller parties may be required to share. Tables in the  
Dante Suite are private tables to seat 2-12. 
Dietary Requirements: Please inform us of any special dietary requirements.
Lost Badges, Refunds, Cancellations (excluding Tailor Made Box bookings): 1. No replacement badges will be issued for those 
stolen, misplaced, lost or forgotten. 2. All replacement badges must be paid for at the daily entrance rate. 3. Full refunds are 
available on return of the badges up to 21 days before the raceday. 4. For full terms and conditions, including our cancellation 
policy, please refer to our website yorkracecourse.co.uk
Drinks Packages: Must be purchased for the full number in the party, drinks other than specified not included in the packages 
will be charged on the day. Only allowed to be consumed within your private facility and cannot be taken off site. Racegoers 
are reminded to drink responsibly.
Cancellations - Tailor Made Box bookings only: Should the raceday be cancelled for whatever reason all monies received by 
York Racecourse will be re-imbursed to the client. Should the client cancel the booking for whatever reason more than four 
calendar months before the raceday, all monies received by York Racecourse will be re-imbursed to the client.
If the booking is cancelled by the client between three and four calendar months before the raceday 50% of the facility rental 
will be re-imbursed to the client. The other 50% will be retained by York Racecourse as a cancellation fee. If the booking is 
cancelled less than three calendar months before the raceday the full rental will be retained as a cancellation fee.  

 = 2018 list prices frozen for 2019 bookings, offer does not apply to drinks packages. Booking has to be paid for no later than  
31 December. For full terms and conditions please refer to yorkracecourse.co.uk
Please note these are first edition prices and may be amended for unpaid bookings.
Please note that in order to deliver an appropriate experience York Racecourse Hospitality reserves the right to transfer 
bookings between facilities of equivalent or higher standard. The customer can opt for a full refund in advance if they are not 
happy with the proposed upgrade.

1/2019

HOSPITALITY
THE PROPER WAY

Dante Festival 
Wed 15 	 Tattersalls Musidora		    

Thur 16 	 Al Basti Equiworld Dante  

Fri 17 	 Yorkshire Cup 	

First Saturday 
Sat 25	 Brontë Cup 		          	

MAY

John Smith’s Meeting
Fri 12	 Summer Stakes 	 	  

Sat 13 	 John Smith’s	 	  
	 Diamond Jubilee Cup 

JULY

Music Showcase Weekend 
Fri 26 (e) 	 Ebf Lyric Stakes  
	 & live music 	  

Sat 27 	 Sky Bet York Stakes 	 	  
	 & live music 		   

September Sunday
Sun 8 	 Family Raceday 
	 	

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

October Finale
Fri 11 	 Countryside Raceday 	  	  

Sat 12	 Coral Sprint Trophy 	

Welcome to Yorkshire 
Ebor Festival
Wed 21 	 Juddmonte International  

Thur 22 	 Darley Yorkshire Oaks 

	 (Ladies Day)	  	  

Fri 23 	 Coolmore Nunthorpe 	  

Sat 24 	 Sky Bet Ebor 	  	

AUGUST

June Meeting  
Fri 14  	 Mid Summer Raceday            

Sat 15 	 Macmillan Charity Raceday 	

JUNE

Summer Music Saturday 
Sat 29 	 Jump Jockeys’ Nunthorpe 
	  & live music 	  

= 2018 PRICES FROZEN  

FOR 2019 BOOKINGS



WED 15 MAY     
THUR 16 MAY    
FRI 17 MAY         

SAT 25 MAY       

FRI 14 JUNE           
SAT 15 JUNE     

SAT 29 JUNE s

FRI 12 JULY       
SAT 13 JULY      

FRI 26JULY(e) s 
SAT 27 JULY s   

Ebor Festival
WED 21 AUG     
THUR 22 AUG   
FRI 23 AUG       
SAT 24 AUG      

SUN 8 SEPT        

FRI 11 OCT         
SAT 12 OCT        

WED 15 MAY       
THUR 16 MAY      
FRI 17 MAY           

SAT 25 MAY         

FRI 14 JUNE                                   
SAT 15 JUNE        

SAT 29 JUNE & live music s

FRI 12 JULY          
SAT 13 JULY         

FRI 26 JULY(e) & live music s
SAT 27 JULY & live music s          

Ebor Festival
WED 21 AUG       
THUR 22 AUG Ladies Day          
FRI 23 AUG          
SAT 24 AUG        

SUN 8 SEPT         

FRI 11 OCT            
SAT 12 OCT           £

Option A
TAILOR MADE 
BOX

VOLTIGEUREBOR

(All prices are per person + VAT) 

Option C
RESTAURANTS 

OR

Option B
BOX
PACKAGES

WINNERS

Private Box with Balcony 

County Stand Badge & Racecard

Car Park Label (1 per 2 guests) 

Private Cash Bar

Service Staff

Floral Table Decorations

Racing Newspapers

Coffee & Biscuits on arrival 

Canapés 

Chef's Grazing Buffet or Fork Buffet

Hot or Cold 4 Course Lunch

Gourmet Hot 3 Course Lunch

Luxury Cheese Board

Coffee

Handmade Truffles 

Light Afternoon Tea

Full Afternoon Tea

Luxury Afternoon Tea including Hot Savouries 

Fresh Strawberries

Weekend
Live Music dates
Weekday/Ebor Sat
Ebor Wed/Thur/Fri 

£175
£179
£215
£299

£199
£199
£235
£320

PICK A PACKAGE (per person)

£225
£225
£259
£349

CLASSICSILKS
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No. of Guests  Total

@ £35         £
@ £35         £
@ £35         £

@ £40        £

@ £26         £
@ £40        £
                    
@ £40        £

@ £26         £
@ £40        £

@ £40        £                        
@ £40        £                        

@ £62         £
@ £62         £
@ £62         £ 
@ £62         £

@ £26         £

@ £26         £
@ £30           £

BADGES
(prices include VAT)

  Box for 20   Box for 40   Box for 50

  £1,925           £2,625          £3,325
  £2,225          £2,975          £3,775
  £2,225          £2,975          £3,775
  
  £1,450           £2,175            £2,550

  £2,225          £2,975          £3,775
  £1,625           £2,325          £2,875
                                                
  £1,750           £2,525          £2,950
  
  £2,225          £2,975          £3,775
  £1,625           £2,325          £2,875
  
  £1,850           £2,575           £3,175
  £1,850           £2,575           £3,175

  
  £3,125            £4,125           £4,975
  £3,325          £4,325          £5,275
  £3,125            £4,125           £4,975
  £2,225          £2,975          £3,775
  
  £775              £975             £1,100

  £1,750           £2,475          £2,950
  £1,450           £2,175            £2,550

Box for 16    Box for 32

£1,925             £3,325       
£2,225            £3,775        
£2,225            £3,775        

£1,450            £2,550       

£2,225            £3,775
£1,625             £2,875
  
£1,750             £2,950

£2,225            £3,775        
£1,625             £2,875

£1,850             £3,175
£1,850             £3,175

£3,125             £4,975       
£3,325            £5,275        
£3,125             £4,975       
£2,225            £3,775        

£775               £1,100         

£1,750             £2,950       
£1,450            £2,550       

KNAVESMIRE STAND
(prices subject to VAT)

MELROSE STAND
(prices subject to VAT)

£ £ ££ +++ SUB TOTAL £
+VAT @ 20% £
+ BADGES £

Minimum numbers apply 

for raceday box packages

* Private Box drinks packages served until 30 minutes after the 
start of the last race.

To accompany Tailor Made & Box Package options

PRIVATE BOX DRINKS PACKAGES*

Classic
£59.00+VAT per person
Glass of House Champagne or Pimms No 1 on arrival

- Specially selected white, red & rosé wines

- Premium bottled lager & select craft ales 

- Canned bitter, lager, original & fruit cider 

- Main line spirits to include Gin, Vodka, Scotch Whisky, 
White Rum & Pimms No1     

Premium
£89.50+VAT per person
Free flowing House Champagne & Pimms No 1 reception 

- House Champagne & Prosecco

- Specially selected fine white, red & rosé wines

- Premium bottled lager & select craft ales

- Canned bitter, lager, original & fruit cider 

- Main line spirits to include Gin, Vodka, Scotch & 
Blended Whisky, White Rum, Pimms No1 & Brandy

£

WED 21 AUG

THUR 22 AUG 

FRI 23 AUG

SAT 24 AUG

N/A

£425  

SOLD OUT

N/A

£240   

£299   

£240   

£230 

EBOR FESTIVAL   GARDEN PAVILION  DANTE SUITE    

(All prices are per person + VAT) 

�2018 PRICES FROZEN FOR 2019 BOOKINGS

£210  
£265
£265

£199

£235   
£239   

£250

£255  
£269

SOLD OUT
£260  

£355  
£435  
£395 
£280 

SOLD OUT

£229
£229  

£149  
£199  
£199  

£139   

£182   
£185 

£199

£199  
£209   

£159
£199  

£275  
£360  
£299 
£225 

£109

£165
£165

�2018 PRICES FROZEN 

FOR 2019 BOOKINGS

�2018 PRICES FROZEN

FOR 2019 BOOKINGS

VOLTIGEUREBOR



events@yorkracecoursehospitality.co.uk 

Dress Code: Please dress for a restaurant atmosphere; jacket, collared shirt and tie for gentlemen; suitably smart attire for  
ladies. Smart casual on Sunday only. 
Restaurant Guidelines: The Voltigeur Restaurant tables are flexible in size except on Thursday 22 August when they will be 
shared tables of 10/12. In the Ebor Restaurant tables seat 10 or 12, smaller parties may be required to share. Tables in the  
Dante Suite are private tables to seat 2-12. 
Dietary Requirements: Please inform us of any special dietary requirements.
Lost Badges, Refunds, Cancellations (excluding Tailor Made Box bookings): 1. No replacement badges will be issued for those 
stolen, misplaced, lost or forgotten. 2. All replacement badges must be paid for at the daily entrance rate. 3. Full refunds are 
available on return of the badges up to 21 days before the raceday. 4. For full terms and conditions, including our cancellation 
policy, please refer to our website yorkracecourse.co.uk
Drinks Packages: Must be purchased for the full number in the party, drinks other than specified not included in the packages 
will be charged on the day. Only allowed to be consumed within your private facility and cannot be taken off site. Racegoers 
are reminded to drink responsibly.
Cancellations - Tailor Made Box bookings only: Should the raceday be cancelled for whatever reason all monies received by 
York Racecourse will be re-imbursed to the client. Should the client cancel the booking for whatever reason more than four 
calendar months before the raceday, all monies received by York Racecourse will be re-imbursed to the client.
If the booking is cancelled by the client between three and four calendar months before the raceday 50% of the facility rental 
will be re-imbursed to the client. The other 50% will be retained by York Racecourse as a cancellation fee. If the booking is 
cancelled less than three calendar months before the raceday the full rental will be retained as a cancellation fee.  

 = 2018 list prices frozen for 2019 bookings, offer does not apply to drinks packages. Booking has to be paid for no later than  
31 December. For full terms and conditions please refer to yorkracecourse.co.uk
Please note these are first edition prices and may be amended for unpaid bookings.
Please note that in order to deliver an appropriate experience York Racecourse Hospitality reserves the right to transfer 
bookings between facilities of equivalent or higher standard. The customer can opt for a full refund in advance if they are not 
happy with the proposed upgrade.

1/2019

HOSPITALITY
THE PROPER WAY

Dante Festival 
Wed 15 	 Tattersalls Musidora		    

Thur 16 	 Al Basti Equiworld Dante  

Fri 17 	 Yorkshire Cup 	

First Saturday 
Sat 25	 Brontë Cup 		          	

MAY

John Smith’s Meeting
Fri 12	 Summer Stakes 	 	  

Sat 13 	 Diamond Jubilee 
	 John Smith’s Cup

JULY

Music Showcase Weekend 
Fri 26 (e) 	 Ebf Lyric Stakes  
	 & live music 	  

Sat 27 	 Sky Bet York Stakes 	 	  
	 & live music 		   

September Sunday
Sun 8 	 Family Raceday 
	 	

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

October Finale
Fri 11 	 Countryside Raceday 	  	  

Sat 12	 Coral Sprint Trophy 	

Welcome to Yorkshire 
Ebor Festival
Wed 21 	 Juddmonte International  

Thur 22 	 Darley Yorkshire Oaks 

	 (Ladies Day)	  	  

Fri 23 	 Coolmore Nunthorpe 	  

Sat 24 	 Sky Bet Ebor 	  	

AUGUST

June Meeting  
Fri 14  	 Mid Summer Raceday            

Sat 15 	 Macmillan Charity Raceday 	

JUNE

Summer Music Saturday 
Sat 29 	 Jump Jockeys’ Nunthorpe 
	  & live music 	  

= 2018 PRICES FROZEN  

FOR 2019 BOOKINGS




