



HOSPITALITY THE PROPER WAY



MAY

Dante Festival

Wed 15 Tattersalls Musidora
Thur 16 Al Basti Equiworld Dante

Fri 17 Yorkshire Cup

First Saturday

Sat 25 Brontë Cup

JUNE

June Meeting

Fri 14 Mid Summer Raceday
Sat 15 Macmillan Charity Raceday

Summer Music Saturday

Sat 29 Jump Jockeys' Nunthorpe

& live music

JULY

John Smith's Meeting

Fri 12 Summer Stakes

Sat 13 John Smith's

Diamond Jubilee Cup

Music Showcase Weekend

Fri 26 (e) EBF Lyric Stakes

& live music

Sat 27 Sky Bet York Stakes

& live music

AUGUST

Welcome to Yorkshire Ebor Festival

Wed 21 Juddmonte International

Thur 22 Darley Yorkshire Oaks

(Ladies Day)

Fri 23 Coolmore Nunthorpe

Sat 24 Sky Bet Ebor

SEPTEMBER

September Sunday

Sun 8 Family Raceday

OCTOBER

October Finale

Fri 11 Countryside Raceday Sat 12 Coral Sprint Trophy

Option A TAILOR MADE BOX	KNAVESMIRE STAN (prices subject to VAT) Box for 20 Box for 40 B		MELROSE S (prices subje		BADGES (prices includ No. of Guest:	·
WED 15 MAY THUR 16 MAY FRI 17 MAY	£2,225 £2,975 £	3,325 3,775 3,775	£1,925 £2,225 £2,225	£3,325 £3,775 £3,775	@ £35 @ £35 @ £35	£ £ £
SAT 25 MAY	£1,450 £2,175 £	2,550	£1,450	£2,550	@ £40	£
FRI 14 JUNE SAT 15 JUNE		3,775 2,875	£2,225 £1,625	£3,775 £2,875	@ £26 @ £40	£
SAT 29 JUNE & live music ♪	£1,750 £2,525 £	2,950	£1,750	£2,950	@ £40	£
FRI 12 JULY SAT 13 JULY	, - ,	3,775 2,875	£2,225 £1,625	£3,775 £2,875	@ £26 @ £40	£
FRI 26 JULY(e) & live music A	·	3,175 3,175	£1,850 £1,850	£3,175 £3,175	@ £40 @ £40	£
Ebor Festival WED 21 AUG THUR 22 AUG Ladies Day FRI 23 AUG SAT 24 AUG	£3,325 £4,325 £ £3,125 £4,125 £	4,975 5,275 4,975 3,775	£3,125 £3,325 £3,125 £2,225	£4,975 £5,275 £4,975 £3,775	@ £62 @ £62 @ £62 @ £62	£ £ £
SUN 8 SEPT	£775 £975 £	1,100	£775	£1,100	@ £26	£
FRI 11 OCT SAT 12 OCT	, - , , - , , - , , -	2,950 2,550	£1,750 £1,450	£2,950 £2,550	@ £26 @ £30	£
	£ + £ +	£	£	+ £ →	+VAT @ 20%:	£

OR

Option B BOX **PACKAGES**

Minimum numbers apply for raceday box packages

	PICK A PACKAGE (per person)	SILKS	CLASSIC	WINNERS
	Private Box with Balcony	~	/	/
	County Stand Badge & Racecard	/	/	/
	Car Park Label (1 per 2 guests)	/	V	V
	Private Cash Bar	/	V	/
	Service Staff	V	/	/
	Floral Table Decorations	V	/	/
	Racing Newspapers			/
	Coffee & Biscuits on arrival	V	V	V
	Canapés			/
	Chef's Grazing Buffet or Fork Buffet	V		
	Hot or Cold 4 Course Lunch		/	
	Gourmet Hot 3 Course Lunch			V
	Luxury Cheese Board			V
	Coffee	/	/	V
	Handmade Truffles			V
	Light Afternoon Tea	~		
	Full Afternoon Tea		V	
	Luxury Afternoon Tea including Hot Savouries			V
N	Fresh Strawberries			/
S	Weekend Live Music dates Weekday/Ebor Sat Ebor Wed/Thur/Fri	£175 £179 £215 £299	£199 £199 £235 £320	£225 £225 £259 £349

†2018 PRICES FROZEN FOR 2019 BOOKINGS

Option C **RESTAURANTS**



	EBOR	VOLTIGEUR
WED 15 MAY THUR 16 MAY FRI 17 MAY	£210 £265 £265	£149 £199 £199
SAT 25 MAY	£199	£139
FRI 14 JUNE SAT 15 JUNE	£235 £239	£182 £185
SAT 29 JUNE ♪	£250	£199
FRI 12 JULY SAT 13 JULY	£255 £269	£199 £209
FRI 26JULY(e) ♪ SAT 27 JULY ♪	SOLD OUT £260	£159 £199
Ebor Festival WED 21 AUG THUR 22 AUG FRI 23 AUG SAT 24 AUG	£355 £435 £395 £280	£275 £360 £299 £225
SUN 8 SEPT	SOLD OUT	£109
FRI 11 OCT SAT 12 OCT	£229 £229	£165 £165

EBOR FESTIVAL	GARDEN PAVILION	DANTE SUITE
WED 21 AUG	£240	N/A
THUR 22 AUG	£299	£425
FRI 23 AUG	£240	SOLD OUT
SAT 24 AUG	£230	N/A

†2018 PRICES FROZEN

FOR 2019 BOOKINGS

(All prices are per person + VAT)

PRIVATE BOX DRINKS PACKAGES*

To accompany Tailor Made & Box Package options

Classic

£59.00+VAT per person

Glass of House Champagne or Pimms No 1 on arrival

- Specially selected white, red & rosé wines
- Premium bottled lager & select craft ales
- Canned bitter, lager, original & fruit cider
- Main line spirits to include Gin, Vodka, Scotch Whisky, White Rum & Pimms No1

Premium £89.50+VAT per person

Free flowing House Champagne & Pimms No 1 reception

- House Champagne & Prosecco
- Specially selected fine white, red & rosé wines
- Premium bottled lager & select craft ales
- Canned bitter, lager, original & fruit cider
- Main line spirits to include Gin, Vodka, Scotch & Blended Whisky, White Rum, Pimms No1 & Brandy



* Private Box drinks packages served until 30 minutes after the start of the last race.

FOR 2019 BOOKING

†2018 PRICES FROZEI

(All prices are per person + VAT





Dress Code: Please dress for a restaurant atmosphere; jacket, collared shirt and tie for gentlemen; suitably smart attire for ladies. Smart casual on Sunday only.

Restaurant Guidelines: The Voltigeur Restaurant tables are flexible in size except on Thursday 22 August when they will be shared tables of 10/12. In the Ebor Restaurant tables seat 10 or 12, smaller parties may be required to share. Tables in the Dante Suite are private tables to seat 2-12.

Dietary Requirements: Please inform us of any special dietary requirements.

Lost Badges, Refunds, Cancellations (excluding Tailor Made Box bookings): 1. No replacement badges will be issued for those stolen, misplaced, lost or forgotten. 2. All replacement badges must be paid for at the daily entrance rate. 3. Full refunds are available on return of the badges up to 21 days before the raceday. 4. For full terms and conditions, including our cancellation policy, please refer to our website yorkracecourse.co.uk

Drinks Packages: Must be purchased for the full number in the party, drinks other than specified not included in the packages will be charged on the day. Only allowed to be consumed within your private facility and cannot be taken off site. Racegoers are reminded to drink responsibly.

Cancellations - Tailor Made Box bookings only: Should the raceday be cancelled for whatever reason all monies received by York Racecourse will be re-imbursed to the client. Should the client cancel the booking for whatever reason more than four calendar months before the raceday, all monies received by York Racecourse will be re-imbursed to the client.

If the booking is cancelled by the client between three and four calendar months before the raceday 50% of the facility rental will be re-imbursed to the client. The other 50% will be retained by York Racecourse as a cancellation fee. If the booking is cancelled less than three calendar months before the raceday the full rental will be retained as a cancellation fee.

† 2018 list prices frozen for 2019 bookings, offer does not apply to drinks packages. Booking has to be paid for no later than 31 December. For full terms and conditions please refer to yorkracecourse.co.uk

Please note these are first edition prices and may be amended for unpaid bookings.

Please note that in order to deliver an appropriate experience York Racecourse Hospitality reserves the right to transfer bookings between facilities of equivalent or higher standard. The customer can opt for a full refund in advance if they are not happy with the proposed upgrade.

1/2019



